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ESO LOE - Educacié secundaria obligatoria

- Curs/Régim/Torn: 1/Dilirn/Mati i tarda

Codi
sol-licitud

Nom i Cognoms

Fora de
termini

Penalitzacio
per
duplicitat

Adscripcio

Simultaneitat

NUm.
ordre
Petici6

Suma
criteris
generals

Suma criteris
complementaris

Nam.
de
desempat

PRE24-
25XXXXX33
6

AdAlls

No

No

Si

No

1

30

0

43909

PRE24-
25XXXXX74
1

AiFuGo

No

No

Si

No

30

53097

PRE24-
25XXXXX49
7

PoRoRu

No

No

Si

No

30

57081

PRE24-
25XXXXX59
3

AnToFe

No

No

Si

No

30

57714

PRE24-
25XXXXX51
4

OsAzEI

No

No

No

30

59857

PRE24-
25XXXXX09
2

AbLoPa

No

No

Si

No

30

65763

PRE24-
25XXXXX41
6

PeSeMa

No

No

Si

No

30

72862

PRE24-
25XXXXX29
5

JoAsRoO

No

No

No

30

73447

PRE24-
25XXXXX96
4

BiBlla

No

No

Si

No

30

77825

PRE24-
25XXXXX50
7

AnAmEs

No

No

Si

No

42767

PRE24-
25XXXXX02
8

RoCoTr

No

No

No

No

30

92912

PRE24-
25XXXXX94
1

RoOAgTr

No

No

No

No

30

105442

PRE24-
25XXXXX24
9

LiLaAb

No

No

No

No

30

14302

PRE24-
25XXXXX65
3

LiAmFe

No

No

No

No

30

38378

PRE24-
25XXXXX00
3

AmCaCa

No

No

No

No

30

133049

PRE24-
25XXXXX08
8

CaBoCo

No

No

No

No

30

69063

PRE24-
25XXXXX05
4

JoMoPo

No

No

No

No

30

80714

PRE24-
25XXXXX45
8

CrMaCa

No

No

No

No

80

76095




